K1-P2 Menu

School of the Nations

Date HHA Main Dish 1 F31 Main Dish 2 F 322 Vegetables FFik Staple £&

2-12-2024 Monday Braised Fish Fillet with Bean Curd 1577778 &40l Potato Chicken Ball Z{FZkEk Garlic Chinese Cabbage mrE K H> Rice H Kk

3-12-2024  |Tuesday Steamed Chicken with Mushroom &% 7% 2t Scrambled Eggs with Long Beans & fVhE Stir Fried Chinese Lettuce with Garlic F7E W04 %2 [Rice H2KER

4-12-2024  |Wednesday [Pork chop with Onions J£EFEY | Chicken Breast in white sauce [ ;1@ ZtHw Al Stir-fried Broccoli JE VP PEEIAL Butter spaghetti 2~i =5

5-12-2024  |Thursday Braised Beef Brisket with Potatoes &1 {1 fit]4~fx Steamed Eggs with Crabstick ZElIZz& && Western Style Stir-fried Vegetables pg = i {13% Rice HKER

6-12-2024 Friday Curry Fish Ball mjjie #& & Minced Pork 57 G %55 A Choi Sum Cubes 3z, Rice Kk

9-12-2024  |Monday Herb Chicken Steak & 5.2 Scrambled Eggs with Tomatoes ffi7E2E Stir-fried Broccoli ;5 VPPE R E ;g?ﬁzi?)\wnh Tomato Sauce
ANl

10-12-2024 |Tuesday Pork Chop Cutlet & 51545 Stir-fried Shrimp with French Beans PUZ= 5 )iz {— |Sweet Corn and Carrot 2K 4T 28 &)L Rice [ K8k

11-12-2024 [Wednesday |Portuguese style Beef Brisket #&j={/4f Chicken slices with cauliflower #[SZ{E 2k H Cabbage Cubes H =z g;%gg ;ﬁ%es with Soy Sauce
O N

12-12-2024 |Thursday Sweet and Sour Sauce Fish gL () Steamed Slices Pork with Taro FIF7& A H Seasonal Vegetables & 552 Rice H Kk

13-12-2024 |Friday Taiwanese Style Marinated Pork & =K [A] Marinated Eggs p67KZ& Choi Sum Cubes 3z, iz Rice H Kk

16-12-2024 |Monday Stewed Beef Brisket #¥{iz /i 4-fi Sliced Pork with Pumpkin &g\ [Al 5 Seasonal Vegetables & 1552 Rice H Kk

17-12-2024 |Tuesday Fish Fillet Burger ffjliE Ltz French Fries ZZ{& Seasonal Vegetables &% /

Steamed Pork Patty with Shiitake Mushroom and Water . . . e .
_ _ 1 \ [\ PAN =N ol )(

18-12-2024 |Wednesday Chestnut 4 B B35 Py Scrambled Eggs with Shrimp #&{— VP& Seasonal Vegetables & 1552 Rice H Kk

19-12-2024 |Thursday Portuguese Coconut Chicken %8 % Pan Fried Lotus Root Cake 3 Seasonal Vegetables & HF =% Fried Rice with Egg ZEVPER

20-12-2024 |Friday

23-12-2024 |Monday

24-12-2024 | Tuesday

25-12-2024 |Wednesday 1

26-12-2024 |Thursday HOLIDAY 1EX El

27-12-2024 |Friday

30-12-2024 |Monday

31-12-2024 | Tuesday

03-09-2024 | (Tuesday) |Carrotand Corn Soup FH4L &5 K5

06-09-2024 | (Friday) Groundnuts & Chicken Feet Soup F£4 ZERilS:

10-09-2024 | (Tuesday) |Date and Watercress Soup Z5 27626575 Soup %

13-09-2024 | (Friday)  [Apple Snow Pear Soup &5 EFLE,

17-09-2024 | (Tuesday) |ltalian Vegetable Soup = A Fl|E 35




P3 - F6 Menu

School of the Nations

Date HHA Main Dish 1 F321 Main Dish 2 F 322 Vegetables BFigE Staple £&
2-12-2024 Monday Minced Beef &7z 5414 Scrambled Eggs with Long Beans & f Vb Seasonal Vegetables & 15752 Rice 2Kk
3-12-2024 Tuesday Pork chop with Onions JEEFEH Chicken Fillet with Cauliflower =21 EZEAN Seasonal Vegetables &HF =52 Fried Rice with Eggs ZEVPEk
4-12-2024 Wednesday [Braised Fish Fillet with Bean Curd %177t & A0 Steamed Pork Patty with Water Chestnut & 7% [A i Seasonal Vegetables & 15752 Rice KR
5-12-2024  |Thursday Teriyaki Chicken Jg&#ff/( Scrambled Eggs with Tomatoes {52 Seasonal Vegetables &%k 52 ;g?g;if/“\w'th Tomato Sauce
7T Bd
6-12-2024 Friday Peking Pork HE&BAIHE Stir-Fried Cucumber with Chicken Slices & J\ &t H Seasonal Vegetables &HF =5 Rice H>KEk
9-12-2024 Monday Satay Chicken Balls /D25 ZEk Stir-fried Shrimp with French Beans VUZE & bk {— Seasonal Vegetables &5 Rice FH>KER
10-12-2024  |Tuesday Curry Beef Brisket il 4f-fg Macanese Minced Pork &7 2 ;658 A Seasonal Vegetables &1 =52 Rice Kk
11-12-2024  |Wednesday |Pork Chop Cutlet 515451 Sauteed Pork with Fresh Tomato Paste % (A% Seasonal Vegetables & HF ik ggniévg:,j omato Sauce
/T TRABN]
12-12-2024  |Thursday Fish Fillet in Sweet Corn Sauce ZZKHEfE Stewed Chicken with Taro &3 Zk Seasonal Vegetables & 1§52 Rice KR
13-12-2024  |Friday Swiss Sauce' Chicken Wings ¥ ZE7~ Steamed Pork Patty with Preserved Vegetable {52 2% A Seasonal Vegetables &1 =52 Rice Kk
16-12-2024  |Monday Curry Chicken with Potato il 2 {714 £ Scrambled Egg with Cabbage f3iZ V)2 Seasonal Vegetables &5 Rice 216k
17-12-2024  |Tuesday Sweet and Sour Sauce Fish L £ A Pan Fried Lotus Root Cake 7 £ Seasonal Vegetables &% =5 Rice 2Kk
18-12-2024 |Wednesday |Curry Fish Ball mjiie & & Stir-Fried Shredded Vegetables with Bean Curd T ERID =44 Seasonal Vegetables & 15k 5% ;Z“ZS;I O/ﬁg o5 With Soy Satice
19-12-2024  |Thursday Beef Brisket Curry with Coconut Milk  mjiiE -5 2 Stir-fried Shrimp with Long Beans &7 b {— Seasonal Vegetables & 15k 5% Rice H>KEk
20-12-2024  |Friday
23-12-2024  |Monday
24-12-2024  |Tuesday
25-12-2024  |Wednesday 1
26-12-2024  |Thursday HOLIDAY 1EX El
27-12-2024  |Friday
30-12-2024  |Monday
31-12-2024 | Tuesday
03-09-2024 | (Tuesday) |Carrotand Corn Soup 41 ZEE K5
06-09-2024 | (Friday) Groundnuts & Chicken Feet Soup &4 HEfl5:
10-09-2024 | (Tuesday) | Date and Watercress Soup ZE PG 3555 Soup 5
13-09-2024 | (Friday)  [Apple Snow Pear Soup %5 FLE
17-09-2024 | (Tuesday) |ltalian Vegetable Soup = A Fl[#E 325




